December 2022
Bulletin 74.1
D101962X012
Type 1190 Low-Pressure Tank
Blanketing Regulator
Figure 1. Type 1190 Tank Blanketing Regulator
Introduction
The Type 1190 low-pressure tank blanketing regulator is

Emerson Process Management Regulator Technologies, Inc. product
remains solely with the purchaser.
Ordering Guide (continued)
Type MR95H Supply Pressure
Regulator (continued)
Valve Plug Material (Select One)
   416 Stainless steel with Nitrile (NBR)***
   416 Stainless steel with Fluorocarbon (FKM)***
   316 Stainless steel with Neoprene (CR) (NACE)**
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
   5 to 30 psig / 0.34 to 2.1 bar, Yellow***
Diaphragm Material (Select One)
   Neoprene (CR)***
   Fluorocarbon (FKM)***
Parts Kit
Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
  � Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match this order
for each unit.
Quick-Change Trim Package (Optional)
  � Yes, send one main valve Quick-Change Trim Package
to match this order.
Wireless Position Monitor Mounting Kit (Optional)
  � Yes, send one mounting kit for mounting the
Topworx™ 4310 wireless position monitor.
Regulators Quick Order Guide
* * * Readily Available for Shipment
* * Allow Additional Time for Shipment
* Special Order, Constructed from Non-Stocked Parts.
Consult your local Sales Office for Availability.
Availability of the product being ordered is determined by the component with the
longest shipping time for the requested construction.
Specification Worksheet
Application Specifications:
Tank Size
Pump In Rate
Pump Out Rate
Blanketing Gas (Type and Specific Gravity)
Pressure Requirements (Please Designate Units):
Maximum Inlet Pressure (P1max)
Minimum Inlet Pressure (P1min)
Control Pressure Setting (P2)
Maximum Flow (Qmax)
Accuracy Requirements:
Other Specifications:
Is a vapor recovery regulator required?
Special Material Requirements:
Other Requirements:
0.25 in. w.c. / 0.6 mbar
1 in. w.c. / 2 mbar
Others
0.5 in. w.c. / 1 mbar
2 in. w.c. / 5 mbar
Yes No
Ductile Iron Steel
Stainless Steel Other
Type 1190
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson-automation-solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Fisher.com
Emerson Automation Solutions
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75070 USA
T � +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe
Bologna 40013, Italy
T  +39 051 419 0611
Asia Pacific
Singapore 128461, Singapore
T  +65 6777 8211
Middle East and Africa